

O.S. 4 of 2018
R- 4 of 18

Order No. 37 dated 10.07.2023

P.O. is transferred.

This day is fixed for appearance of the defendants and SR/AD.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Fix **18.11.2023** for appearance of the defendants and SR/AD.

Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Sealdah in charge